Printing time:10:54
MONDAY, 27.10.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 6743 INFRW|KAZAKHS.W  |AZERBAILW 3.6013.4011.9515.60|3.10110.05.70/1.90 1 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.50|4.70(2.35]19.50(1.85|5.40|1.73|2.1512.65| 1.95
12:00| 1256 |BEL 2 |LOK.GOM. NIVA DOL. 2.40/3.45|2.65(3.70/4.20]7.00|7.75|2.55|1.45]2.15|2.05]|3.05|2.65[1.73|4.60]1.804.80|1.43|1.65[1.80 | 1.85
13:00{12636/INDSC |PUNJAB GOKULAM 1.9513.45/3.60]3.05/5.4015.60|10.0/2.11|1.65|2.702.4512.80|2.30]1.75|5.00]2.20 | 9.50|1.65|1.90 ]| 1.83 | 2.40
13:00{ 4891 VNM 1 [NAM DINH SHB DA N. 1.4814.00|6.50]2.20| 11.0]3.30 | 25.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05[2.60]2.25|1.75]1.65|3.90]3.00 | 13.0]1.98 | 2.35] 1.63 | 4.50
13:30| 4644 |SGP 1 |LION CITY NIGATA Il 1.3015.30|7.25]1.67 | 9.50 2.9011.30|1.70 1.601.77
14:00/4798 |IDN 1 |PERSIB PERS.SOLO 1.3814.40|7.75]11.9814.012.80|33.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|1.97 | 1.60]1.57 | 3.40]3.10 | 15.0]1.92| 2.25]1.50 | 5.10
14:15/4892 |VNM 1 |CO.A N.D. HO C.MINH 1.4814.006.50]2.15|11.0]3.30|25.0]2.03|1.70|2.75(2.50]2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.7012.80 | 13.0 | 1.87 | 2.25 ] 1.58 | 4.20
14:30| 1966 [MCD 1 |SHKENDIJA VARDAR 2.00/3.30|3.60}3.20|5.60]6.0010.5]1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.60[1.90|6.25]2.45|10.011.92|2.55[2.15|3.10
14:5012637|UAE 2 |MAJD MASFOUT 4.8013.50|1.70|7.2512.65]|14.0/4.5011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]16.50 | 7.00 1 2.60 | 12.01.78 | 4.80]1.87 | 2.35] 3.20 | 1.82
14:5012638UAE 2 |AL THAID AL UROOBA 3.30]3.30]2.10f5.40|3.35/10.06.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.30|4.40[2.35]/9.50[1.95|6.25/1.80|2.40(2.70 | 2.15
14:50112639UAE 2 DUB.CITY AL ARABI 4.2013.50|1.8016.50|2.75]110.5|4.7012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]5.40 | 5.202.25/9.50]1.70 | 4.501.65 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.70
15:00{12775QUW1 |HUNG.W19 CZECH W19 3.70/3.80|1.7515.30 | 2.65]9.50 | 4.30 | 2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]4.70 | 4.20 | 2.05|7.75] 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 1.65
15:00112780|QUW1 |MOLD.W19 LITH.W19 8.5015.7011.25113.01.6238.02.20/2.37 11.4512.05/2.00/10.5/10.5/2.95/18.0/1.32|2.75|1.87 | 2.0514.70 | 1.30
15:00112903{JOR 2 |AL YARMO. KUFRS.SC 1.63]3.70|5.10]2.45|7.75]4.00 [ 15.0/2.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 2.90
15:00| 6744 INFRW|SLOVEN.W SERBIAW 2.35/3.30|2.8513.80/4.70]7.25/8.5011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]13.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 7.50| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.40
15:30] 2772 [MONT |GRBALJ IGALO 1.40 4.10/8.00)2.10 | 16.0 1.62]2.15|4.00 2.40]2.90
15:30| 2776 [MONT |GRBALJ IGALO 1.38 14.208.50]2.05 1.6912.05)|3.80 2.45
15:30]4226 |UZB 1 |[SURKH.T. ANDIJAN 1.80]3.40/4.30)12.80|6.75)5.40|13.0/1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30]1.85|6.00)2.70 | 12.0|1.95|2.55]2.00 | 3.45
16:00112781 ENGD |WATF.M21 SWANS.M21 2.6013.8012.2513.90|3.35|7.50|6.00/2.901.30|1.80/1.85|3.00|2.75[1.65|5.50(1.574.90|1.32|1.45/1.65|1.58
16:00] 3927 |[EGY 1 |SMOUHA GOUNAH 2.05/2.90|4.00f3.40/6.25]6.75|11.0/1.333.05|6.00 | 3.80]4.00|2.85[2.10|6.75]2.65|11.0]2.50 | 3.50 | 2.65 | 4.30
16:30| 2942 |QATLC|KHURAIT. AL WAAB 2.00/3.35/3.5013.15/5.50]15.8010.011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]13.10 | 2.401.82|5.60]2.30 | 9.50]1.65| 2.00 | 1.93 | 2.55
16:35] 2991 [SAUC |AL KHALE. TAAWON 2.35]3.30/2.85[3.80/4.70|7.25|8.50/1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75[2.10 | 7.50| 1.68 | 2.10[2.20 | 2.40
16:35| 2993 |[SAUC |FATEH AL RIYADH 1.9313.30/3.80]3.106.2515.80|11.0]1.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.1513.45|2.50]1.95/6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.98|2.60]|2.15|3.45
17:00{12633|IRAQ1 |N.MISSAN AL KARKH 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40]6.50 | 9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.70 | 2.85|1.97 |6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.80
17:00] 2992 |[SAUC |KHOLOOD NAJMA sC 2.0013.4013.5013.15]5.1015.70 | 9.502.1111.65]2.702.45|2.90 | 2.35(1.77 | 5.40|2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.40
17:00] 5935 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. NOAH 14.019.001.10)22.01.30)65.0{1.70]2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|17.0| 16.0]3.50 | 22.01.22 | 2.15|2.15]|2.30|5.10 | 1.17
17:00| 5963 | GEO 1 |TELAVI TORPED.K. 4.8013.50|1.7017.2512.65]|14.0/4.5011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]16.50 | 7.00 1 2.60 | 12.0]1.78 | 4.80]1.87 | 2.35] 3.20 | 1.82
17:10] 2995 [SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. WAHDA 2.15]3.30]3.2013.50|5.20/6.50 | 9.50/1.801.90|3.30|2.80|3.45|2.75[1.936.50[2.25|9.50|1.73|2.25[2.15|2.55
17:10] 2996 |SAR 2 |AL TAEE AL ULA 4.7013.50|1.7217.2512.70113.0 | 4.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7516.25|6.75]2.60 | 12.0]1.78 | 5.00| 1.87 | 2.35| 3.15 | 1.83
17:30{ 1215 |BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 LUDOGOR. 3.45|3.30|2.0515.50|3.30]10.06.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.50 | 4.80|2.40 | 9.50]1.90 | 6.25]1.82|2.40|2.80 | 2.10
17:30| 4548 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI HERMANNS. 2.0013.4013.9013.20/6.5016.25|13.0/1.6212.1514.00|3.20|3.60|2.70(1.95]6.25[2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60}2.20 | 3.50
17:30/4609 |[HRV 1 REKA OSIJEK 2.05/3.45|3.6013.30|5.60]6.25|12.0/1.801.90|3.30 | 2.85]3.40 | 2.65[1.90 |6.00]2.40 | 10.0]1.75]2.30 | 2.05 | 2.85
17:45| 2953 |[KWT 1 |SALMIYAH QUADSIA 2.8013.25|2.4014.7013.9018.50 | 7.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]14.60 | 3.7012.10|7.50]2.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.30
18:00| 5704 |[FI1PF |SJK KUPS 2.65]3.45/2.40(14.20|3.70|7.75|7.00/2.55]1.45]2.15|2.05/3.35/2.95(1.804.80[1.73|/4.60/1.43|1.65[1.85]1.80
18:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |DINAMOT. KOLKHETI 1.3214.7019.00)11.85]16.012.55|38.0/2.11|1.65|2.702.45|1.85|1.50]1.50 | 3.25]3.35| 16.0| 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.45 | 5.30
18:30{ 2941 |QATLC|GHARRAFA AL SHAMAL 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20/3.40]8.00|6.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.60 | 3.101.82|6.25]1.72 | 5.20|1.50 | 1.72|1.98 | 1.85
18:30/4313 RUS 1 |AKHMAT G. SOCHI 1.60]3.706.25]12.50 | 10.5]14.40 | 23.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.65|2.05]|1.75|4.803.10 | 13.0]1.97 | 2.50 | 1.83 | 4.80
19:00112790[EST 2 |JK WELCO ELVA 1.85]3.80/3.35]12.75|5.10 2.3711.45|2.10 1.45/1.70
19:00112791|EST 2 |VIIMSI JK LEV.T.M21 1.5014.40/5.00]2.10 | 7.00 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.501.67
19:00113063|EST 2 |[FLORA M21 TALLINN 1.923.90|3.10]2.80 | 4.70 2.9011.30]1.80 132|145
19:00| 2785 |BIH 1 | ZRINJSKI BORAC B. 2.6512.90|2.8014.50|4.80]9.00/9.0011.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.303.7012.30 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.10
19:00{ 2994 [SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL ADALH 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.90|10.5/1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.25|2.55[1.90 | 6.00]2.35|9.50] 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.80
19:00| 3928 EGY 1 |ITTIHAD WADI DEG. 2.8012.7012.8014.80|4.7019.009.00/1.29 13.30 | 7.00|3.80|5.70 | 4.30(2.40 | 9.00(2.40 | 8.50|2.50 | 3.50|3.30 | 3.30
19:00| 5273 |CYP 1 |AEK LARN. APOEL N. 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.009.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.00 [ 2.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
19:00| 5274 [CYP 1 |OMONIA PAPHOS 2.5513.20|2.65/14.10/4.40]18.008.0011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]14.203.4011.98|7.00]2.05|7.00|1.68|2.10|2.30 | 2.30
19:00/ 5301 |TUR 1 |[SAMSUNSP. RIZESPOR 1.903.504.20]3.05|6.50]5.70 | 14.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45(2.90]3.30 | 2.45]1.88 | 5.80]2.60 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.25
19:00/ 5349 'TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP FENERBAH. 5.00|4.001.6718.002.50(17.0/4.30]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.50|7.00|6.7512.60 | 12.0|1.67 | 4.20|1.70| 2.05]3.25 | 1.67
19:00| 5851 |[LTU 1 |SUDUVA KAUNAS Z. 3.80/3.40|1.90f5.80/3.05]11.0/5.60/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]5.905.30|2.45/11.0]1.88 | 5.60]1.88 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.00
19:00/ 5852 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA HEGELM.L. 5.4013.7011.6018.002.45116.0 | 4.00/1.85/1.85|3.15/2.75|7.25|7.25(2.75]13.0/1.734.50|1.90 | 2.3513.60 | 1.75
19:30112634{IRAQ1 |AL QASIM ZAWRA 4.80|3.45|1.72|7.50|2.70]15.0 [ 4.90|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|7.25|7.25|2.75/13.0]1.80 | 5.80] 1.98 | 2.55|3.60 | 1.95
20:00/2901 ISR 1 |MAC.T.A. HAP.LK.S 1.2515.50/10.011.72118.012.25|50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|1.72|1.37]1.38 | 3.05]3.60 | 17.0] 2.20 | 2.45] 1.37 | 5.40
20:00/ 2997 [SAUC |AL BATIN AHLI JED. 16.07.50|1.13]27.0|1.42]65.0| 1.87]2.55|1.45|/2.10(2.00] 19.0| 18.0|4.00 | 20.0] 1.30 | 2.40]2.30 | 2.45]6.00 | 1.23
20:00/ 3458 POL 1 |RADOMIAK WISLA P. 2.35/3.40|3.0013.80/5.00]7.75/9.5011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 |6.75]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
20:00| 3466 |POL 2 |W.KRAKOW POGON GM 1.633.80/4.90)2.45|7.2513.90|14.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|2.05|1.80]1.583.70)2.30 | 11.0]1.55|1.85]1.55|2.45
20:00| 4601 |HRV 1 [VUKOVAR DINAMO Z. 9.5016.2511.27117.01.67]55.02.30/2.701.401.972.00/13.0/13.0/3.1017.0/1.332.65|1.78|1.9714.70 | 1.28
20:00| 5439 |SWE 1  BROMMAP. GAIS 3.35|3.45]2.1515.40|3.45|9.50 | 6.25]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.00 | 4.30 | 2.05[9.50|1.83 | 5.80[1.60|1.92|2.35|1.97
20:00/ 5512 IDAN 1 |ODENSE BRONDBY 4.1013.50|1.9016.25/2.95]111.0/5.4012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.505.60 | 5.302.25/9.50]1.75|4.80]1.65| 1.95|2.60 | 1.80
20:10| 5440 |SWE 1 |MALMO HAMMARBY 2.15]3.40/3.4013.50/5.40/6.50|10.0/1.85]1.85]3.15/2.80|3.45|2.75[1.90|6.25[2.30|9.50/1.70|2.15[2.10 | 2.60
20:30| 4545 RUM 1 |RAPID B. SLOBOZIA 1.4214.50|7.75]12.05]14.013.05|35.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.55|2.05|1.63]1.58 | 3.60]3.10 | 15.0| 1.87 | 2.25]|1.53 | 5.10
21:0012782|EN123 |C.PAL.M21 NEWC.M21 1.48 14.40|5.20)2.00 | 6.7513.05{15.0/2.90 |1.30|1.80|1.85|1.67|1.55]1.45|3.05|2.05|9.50|1.40|1.52]1.33|2.15
21:00{12783/ELC21 |COLCH.M21 BROML.M21 2.9513.70|2.05[4.70 | 3.15 2.3711.45|2.10 1.4211.65
21:0012904BOLLC|SA BULO I.PETROL. 1.75]3.50 4.50)2.70 | 7.00|4.50 [ 11.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.55]2.40|2.40 | 1.97]1.65|4.40]2.25|11.0|1.65|2.00] 1.68 | 2.55
21:00/ 1503 /ARG 1 |BARRACAS BOCA JUN. 4.2013.20|2.00f7.00/3.35)14.06.7511.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90]8.50 | 6.7512.90 | 11.0]2.10 | 6.75]2.25 | 3.00 | 4.70 | 2.60
21:00/ 2828 [HUN 2 | BUDAFOKI SOROKSAR 2.30]3.30]2.9013.70|4.70|7.009.00/1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60|2.95[1.93 6.75[2.10|7.75|1.68 | 2.10[2.15|2.35
21:30/ 1143 [ITA3A |DOLOMITI TRIESTINA 3.7013.2512.0016.00|3.25|11.0|6.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0| 1.95|6.50|2.00 | 2.65|3.45 | 2.25
21:30{ 1150 |ITASA |INTER M23 CITTADEL. 2.50|2.95|2.90(4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.703.50)2.30|7.75]2.35|10.0| 2.00 | 2.85|2.75 | 2.95
21:30/ 1165 [ITA3B |PERUGIA LIVORNO 2.2013.1513.2513.60|5.50|7.00 | 9.50}1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|4.10|3.05[2.05|7.00(2.25|10.0|1.97 | 2.652.40 | 3.00
22:00111069/EC2PT |CUMBAYA IMBABURA 2.40/3.00|3.00f4.00|5.10]8.00|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.50|3.40)2.20|7.50]2.35|10.0]2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95
22:0012864/ENG 3 \PORT VALE STOCKPORT 2.6512.95|2.7514.40 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]14.80 | 3.502.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.70
22:00] 1293 |CO2CL|R.S.ANDR. ATL.HUILA 3.70]3.20]2.00/6.00|3.30/10.5|6.25[1.55]2.304.40|3.35/6.50|5.60(2.75]11.0/2.00 | 6.50|2.10 | 2.80|3.50 | 2.30
22:00/ 4099 ESP 1 |BETIS ATL.MADR. 3.40|3.50|2.25|5.40|3.60|10.0|7.00]2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65|5.10|4.40]2.25|9.50|1.90|6.25|1.67 | 2.00|2.55 | 2.10
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22:15/4108 |PRT 1 |MOREIREN. PORTO 12.015.60|1.27]122.01.75|70.0|2.40|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]118.0 | 17.0]3.60 | 20.0| 1.43|3.202.10 | 2.45]6.00 | 1.40
22:30/ 1375 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. CABALLERO 2.20|3.20/3.20|3.60|5.30|7.009.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75]2.309.50]1.87|2.50]2.30 | 2.75
00:00| 1523 |BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. OPERAR.PR 1.9513.25/3.80]3.20 | 6.25|6.00|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.80|2.55]|1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.15|2.85]2.30 | 3.70
00:15| 1294 |CO2CL |QUINDIO REAL KAR. 2.45|3.20/2.75|4.00|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.00|3.30|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.45
00:15| 1295 |CO2CL|JAGUAR.C. BOCA CALI 1.4514.007.0012.15/13.03.30|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]12.45|1.77|1.65|4.10|3.20 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.65|1.68 | 5.20
00:45| 8691 |MLSPF|CINCINNA. COLUMBUS 2.35|3.50/2.95[3.70|4.80|7.009.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|3.20|2.70|1.78 | 5.40|1.85|7.00]1.52 | 1.75]1.90 | 2.00
00:55| 1376 |PRY 1 |NACION.A. CERRO P. 3.303.20|2.15]5.60 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.802.35|10.0|2.05|7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65| 3.05 | 2.35
00:55| 1414 |CHIL1 |COLO COLO LIMACHE 1.60|3.7015.40]12.40|8.00|3.80|16.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.25|1.85]|1.68 | 4.30|2.60|13.0|1.80 | 2.25]1.68 | 3.40
02:00({12905BOLLC |BOLIVAR R.TOMAY. 1.1019.00 | 16.0]1.28 | 25.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.10|2.20
02:30/1275|COL 1 |DEP.PASTO DEP.PER. 1.13/8.00|14.011.37|23.0|1.80|65.03.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]1.35/1.15]1.25|2.15|3.40|16.0/1.95]2.10|1.15]4.90
02:30| 1524 BRA 2 |ATLET.PR AMAZONAS 1.3314.5019.50]11.93/18.02.80|38.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]12.20|1.60]|1.58 | 3.80 | 3.60 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.80 | 1.58 | 6.25
03:00] 1796 [COS2A|SANTA ANA DESAMPAR. 1.70/3.5014.80]|2.65|7.25[14.50|14.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]1.75|4.60|2.55|12.0|1.82]2.30|1.78 | 3.10
03:00| 8692 |MLSPF MINNESOTA SEATTLE 2.75|3.35/2.55|4.60|4.10|8.50 | 8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.30|3.50|1.95|6.75]1.956.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.25 |2.15
03:30| 1436 |PAN 1 |[UMECIT TAURO 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]|9.00|9.00]|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.80|2.40|8.502.40|9.00])2.10|2.90]3.05|3.10




